A+l (Ri5) &R

v

T AFE 2#FES 202203077600
TE% TR 1 8 SRERRIE TS
TEHH Ly At R {4
TH S 44 8ASE A5 B 4F11ANE FT
2497 % RE&t (58)

Afl (RIR) BE

T 445 8A25H 4R 9850043

AR (BRI BT

EREFEIEFT 2 BEE —REBE

mLESRHAst KAKRIMER AL fS

ERLE
. (B ¥1. 380, 000
AL S (Bi3) ¥1.518, 000 5 6 A A ¥138, 000
AME (Fiik) ¥1, 390, 000
RIEFIRME (k) | REHL
HITERKA TXEFHEESZT XARARE WK BE
ISERKA
MEITHE LR X &EFT R A EEE SRR
MERN 516 7&ND2FE1EBE1E (EHHEDHEER)
LEERE NI
EALRER : %0 45 8H25H
¥ F £ £1[E %2 % 3 TEMEZR HE
1 [HEEE ) ¥1.380, 000 AL
2 IAHTE () ¥1. 389, 000
3| ) uFsL s FHR
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1P54P180




